1
1
2
2
A A
B B
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
WOOD TOP TABLE w/ OPEN BASE

MBTS-4836
MBTS-6036
MBTS-7236
MBTS-9636
A
B
D
E
*Note: 96" long tables have 6 Legs, Leg Gussets & Feet
**Note: 96" long tables have qty of 24 Screws & Set Screws
Tools Required: Socket for Screws: 3/8" or 10mm
Drill for installing Screws into pre drilled holes
C
The following model numbers are “NSF (component)” listed.
Size: (lxw) Part #
48" X 30" MFT-4830
60" X 30" MFT-6030
72" X 30" MFT-7230
96" x 30" MFT-9630
48" x 36" MFT-4836
60" x 36" MFT-6036
72" x 36" MFT-7236
96" x 36" MFT-9636
Size: (lxw) Part #
48" X 30" MBT-4830
60" X 30" MBT-6030
72" X 30" MBT-7230
96" x 30" MBT-9630
48" x 36" MBT-4836
60" x 36" MBT-6036
72" x 36" MBT-7236
96" x 36" MBT-9636
Flat Top Bakers Top
Size: (lxw)
Flat Top
w/ Undershelf
Flat Top
Open Base
Flat Top
w/ Undershelf
Flat Top
Open Base
48" X 30" MFTS-4830 MFTSOB-4830 MFTG-4830 MFTGOB-4830
60" X 30" MFTS-6030 MFTSOB-6030 MFTG-6030 MFTGOB-6030
72" X 30" MFTS-7230 MFTSOB-7230 MFTG-7230 MFTGOB-7230
96" X 30" MFTS-9630 MFTSOB-9630 MFTG-9630 MFTGOB-9630
48" X 36" MFTS-4836 MFTSOB-4836 MFTG-4836 MFTGOB-4836
60" X 36" MFTS-6036 MFTSOB-6036 MFTG-6036 MFTGOB-6036
72" X 36" MFTS-7236 MFTSOB-7236 MFTG-7236 MFTGOB-7236
96" X 36" MFTS-9636 MFTSOB-9636 MFTG-9636 MFTGOB-9636
Size: (lxw)
Bakers Top
w/ Undershelf
        Bakers Top
Open Base
Bakers Top
w/ Undershelf
Bakers Top
Open Base
48" X 30"   MBTS-4830 MBTSOB-4830 MBTG-4830 MBTGOB-4830
60" X 30"   MBTS-6030 MBTSOB-6030 MBTG-6030 MBTGOB-6030
72" X 30"   MBTS-7230 MBTSOB-7230 MBTG-7230 MBTGOB-7230
96" X 30"   MBTS-9630 MBTSOB-9630 MBTG-9630 MBTGOB-9630
48" X 36"   MBTS-4836 MBTSOB-4836 MBTG-4836 MBTGOB-4836
60" X 36"   MBTS-6036 MBTSOB-6036 MBTG-6036 MBTGOB-6036
72" X 36"   MBTS-7236 MBTSOB-7236 MBTG-7236 MBTGOB-7236
96" X 36"   MBTS-9636 MBTSOB-9636 MBTG-9636 MBTGOB-9636
1
1
2
2